Position

Community Services Manager

Community Services Supervisor

Community Services Assistant

Community Services Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Fontana

Fontana

Fontana

Fontana

Department

Csd
Arts/Marketing/Youth
Svcs

Csd
Arts/Marketing/Youth
Svcs

Csd
Arts/Marketing/Youth
Svcs

Csd
Arts/Marketing/Youth
Svcs

Total Wages

$134,693

$91,740

$3,878

$2,198

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,147

$37,028

$0

$0



