Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Manager		Fontana	Csd Arts/Marketing/Youth Svcs	\$134,693	\$15,147
Community Services Supervisor		Fontana	Csd Arts/Marketing/Youth Svcs	\$91,740	\$37,028
Community Services Assistant		Fontana	Csd Arts/Marketing/Youth Svcs	\$3,878	\$0
Community Services Assistant		Fontana	Csd Arts/Marketing/Youth Svcs	\$2,198	\$0